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ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Seniorenklasse

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

016

018
019
020

Lagler Wolfgang
Praschl-Bichler Martin
Lukaseder Herbert
Appel Rudolf
Mayrhofer Johannes
Leiss Rupert

Brenner Harald sen
Brandl Manfred
Zechmeister Helmut
Preyer Leopold

Hartig Hubertus

Fritz Hermann
Zeilinger Gerhard
Rathammer Robert
Maschke Michael
Meixner Emst
Priesching Franz
Windsteig Manfred
Hofmann Franz
Praschl-Bichler Angelika

Juniorenklasse

001
002
003
004

Rathammer Matthias
Fritz Daniel

Brenner Harald jun
Mantler Gerald

Veteranenklasse

001
002
003
004
005

Wiesi Johann
Werner Ferdinand
Po6ckl Helmut
Wallisch Gilinther
Rohringer Johann

Ausw/Ver

1615 WN
2921 WN
2096 SC
3039 WN
2909 MA
1856 MA
3130 WN
3166 SC
3107 SC
3156 MI
3028 WN
1586 HO
3176 SC
3158 WN
3162 WN
3174 SC
3148 MA
2042 WN
1632 HO
3144 WN

3061 WN
1876 HO

3179 WN
3153 HO

1636 HO
3005 SC
1675 SC
1983 SC
3067 HO

S1

S2

S3

100 JAGDPARCOURS

S4

Ges

086
084
084
083
079
073

- 073

072
072
071
070

069
069
069
068
068
063
052
050

078
068
058
053

077
072
063

028
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St

01



